SHED CINEMA
SHOWTIMES

APRIL 1st- APRIL 10t"

Saturday, April 1*

2:00PM - The Lord of the Rings I
The Fellowship of the Ring

4:30PM - The Lord of the Rings Il
The Two Towers

7:00PM - The Lord of the Rings llI:
The Return of the King

Sunday, April 2"

2:00PM - The Nut Job

4:30PM - Oz the Great and Powerful
7:00PM - Rise of the Planet Apes

Monday, April 3%
2:00PM - Rio
4:30PM - Rio 2
7:00PM - Rio Bravo

Tuesday, April 4™
2:00PM - Rocky
4:30PM - Rocky 2
7:00PM - Rocky 3

Wednesday, April 5"
2:00PM - The Sandlot
4:30PM - The Little Rascals
7:00PM - Rango

Thursday, April 6
2:00PM - Leave it to Beaver
4:30PM - The Incredibles
7:00PM - Happy Gilmore

Friday, April 7™

2:00P
4:30P

M - Grease
M - The Goonies

7:00PM - Gone with the Wind

Saturday, April 8

2:00P
4:30P

M - Frozen

M - Happy Feet

7:00PM - Failure to Launch

Sunday, April ot

2:00P

M - Bears

4:30PM - Dumb and Dumber
7:00PM - Draft Day

Monday, April 10"

2:00P
4:30P

M - Cars
M - Cars 2

7:00PM - Cats & Dogs




SHED CINEMA
SHOWTIMES

APRIL 11th- APRIL 20th

Tuesday, April 11* Monday, April 17*

2:00PM - Kung Fu Panda 2:00PM - Beetlejuice

4:30PM - Kung Fu Panda 2 4:30PM - Charlie and the Chocolate
7:00PM - The Lion King Factory

7:00PM - Edward Scissorhands
Wednesday, April 12"

2:00PM - Max Tuesday, April 18"
4:30PM - Man of Steel 2:00PM - Finding Dory
7:00PM - The Lorax 4:30PM - Doctor Strange

e A 7:00PM - Fast & Furious 6
Thursday, April 13*

2:00PM - The Mummy Wednesday, April 19"

4:30PM - The Mummy Returns 2:00PM - Finding Nemo

7:00PM - Meet the Fockers 4:30PM - Hotel for Dog’s
7:00PM - Inside Out

Friday, April 14™

2:00PM - Moana Thursday, April 20"
4:30PM - Monty Python and the Holy Grail 2:00PM - The Jungle Book
7:00PM - Muppets from Space 4:30PM - Ice Age

7:00PM - Legally Blonde

Saturday, April 15™

2:00PM - The Princess and the Frog
4:30PM - The Princess Bride
7:00PM - Pride & Prejudice

Sunday, April 16™"
2:00PM - Bambi
4:30PM - Big
7:00PM - Brave




SHED CINEMA
SHOWTIMES

APRIL 215t- APRIL 30th

Friday, April 21*

2:00P

4:30P
7:00P

M - Mary Poppins
M - Megamind
M - Wreck-It Ralph

Saturday, April 22"

2:00P

4:30P
7:00P

M - The Lego Movie

M - Seven Pounds
M - Safe Haven

Sunday, April 23"

2:00P

4:30P
7:00P

M - Seabiscuit
M - Secretariat
M - Spirited Away

Monday, April 24™

2:00PM - Where the Wild Things Are

4:30P
7:00P

M - The Wolverine
M - Warm Bodies

Tuesday, April 25™

2:00PM - The Tale of Despereaux

4:30P
7:00P

M - Shark Tale
M - The Smurfs

Wednesday, April 26™

2:00P

4:30P
7:00P

M - Shrek
M - Shrek 2
M - Shrek the Third

Thursday, April 27

2:00P

4:30P
7:00P

M - Skyfall
M - Sing
M - Pitch Prefect

Friday, April 28™

2:00P

4:30P
7:00P

M - The Croods

M - Coraline
M - Cinderella Man

Saturday, April 29*

2:00PM - Beauty and the Beast

4:30P
7:00P

M - Avatar

M - The Breakfast Club

Sunday, April 30"

2:00P

4:30P
7:00P

M - The Addams Family
M - Agent Cody Banks
M - Life of Pi




